Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №46 в микрорайоне №186

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408384.20
	1221174.63
	359°30'43''
	12.92
	1-2

	2
	408397.12
	1221174.52
	284°07'00''
	1.72
	2-3

	3
	408397.54
	1221172.85
	1°01'56''
	9.99
	3-4

	4
	408407.53
	1221173.03
	267°48'41''
	17.02
	4-5

	5
	408406.88
	1221156.02
	180°58'07''
	4.14
	5-6

	6
	408402.74
	1221155.95
	174°30'40''
	19.03
	6-7

	7
	408383.80
	1221157.77
	88°38'27''
	16.86
	7-1

	Площадь
	0,0399.0000 га     398.96 кв.м.

	Периметр
	81.69 м.


